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LICENSE
NUMBER

9653
...., - -. _

9396

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN i NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME . GIVEN NAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE) RESIDENCE

Craps ; Carrie
: Leesville., S_.C.

Creech . Blondelle
j. .. B ... . . ; New. Brookland, J;

-

9356

9553

9031
.

QTQ1

Craps . Frances
. ... _ . L Columbia,. S.C. .

Crawford . Clara
. . . . . . . . . Hew. Brookland, S .

Craps . Savoy
'_ Gilbert, S.C.

SURNAME . GIVEN NAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE) ' RESIDENCE

Whittle . Raymond B.

Has on , R. L.
'.C. ._ . . \ .Charlotte, N. _C.

Keefe '. Lewis
. . . . ! Columbia, S.C.

Smith - Robert L.
C. .. Irmo, S.C ,

Boles . Clyde
Leesville, S.C.

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21

29
25-

21

.19

23
20.

31
.25

ocf

w
White

C
Colored
.. . .

W

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month Day /ear

i i

'-

Apr:. 18, 1936.

Jui; Jl! 1536
- ; :

Aug: 1U: 1936
: i

Oct ;3li 1936

1. Date of Marriage
B. Date of Return

Month

Jan

Apr

_. . _. _
Jul

Sep

. . . .

Nov

Day i Year

1 , 1936

18; 1936
- —
31- 1936

1 ; 1936

6 ; 1936
...

?h T O T A

BX WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S .C .^

Rev. T.A.Snyder
_ Hew .Brook land , S . .C

Sara R. Boozer
p. ?. for SAC.. Lexington,- £.W ..

lev. Oscar W. Lever
_ Columbia,, S. C.

Rev.T. A. Snyder
.New Brookland, S.C

REMARKS

. _. . . _ , _ _ ...

. .

. . .

•

9590

9590

986U

10121

10312

10533

10310

1028?

11132

11335

10963 !

11005

10987

11033

12358

12199

12302

12290

12332

12251

12065

13513

Craps

Craps

Crim '

Crawford

Crapps

Craft

Craft

Craft

Cranshaw

Craps

Craps

Crider

Craps

Craps

Crapps

13573

Craps

Craps

Craps

Creech

Graf ton

Craun

Grim

Crider

Crawford

Cress

Swansea, S.C.

Sadie

Gilbert., S.C. _

Sadie
Gilbert, S.C.

Lizzie
Columbia, S.C.

Claudia

Xda .£stell
Columbia., S.. C. ..

Elma

Columbia, S.C. _

Eleanor E.
Grifton, H. C.

Mary Alice
.Columbia,. S..C.___

Lena

C o lumb i_a , _ ..5.. C .
Hell

Gilbert, S.C.

Ethel Lee

Swygert

Swygert

Lucas

Graves

Sanders

Gerald

Browne

Kirkland

Albert Hugh

Lexington, S.C. i 22

Carl I .20
Granit.eville, S. <j|* 19

Carl
Granitevi

LaFayette

W

Dec; 19! 1936

Pec:19,1936)

Rev. T. A. Snyeer
New Brookland, S.Q.

Dec: 19: 19361! Rev. J. Long

. Annie J.

. Swansea,. S..C...
I Catherine

._ Le.esv.ille, S,C
Lorraine J.

1 Columbia., _S_._C.

4 Pauline

j Columbia, S.C.

; Hazel Lee

L.Le.e.sville., ..S....C,

: Inez
L Leesville,.S.C,

. Lena Mae

:._Le.e.syil_le., S.C,

i Juanita Lee

. Columbia, S.C..
i Dorothy B.
; Lenoir, N. C.

Wyvetta Pern
: Orange, Va .

'. Eunice Maudeen

Swansea.,. S.C.

. Helen
; Columbia,_.._S. C..

; Susie

Columbia,. S. C

, Angeline
R_9_da_,_JEa..

Brown

Bedenbaugh

Keisler

Rucker

Derrick

Geddings

Ellisor

Hallman

Whittle

Sexton

Wallace

Triplett

Wells

Strickland

Newman

Sims

Strait

W.H.

'"innsboro,

Jesse B.-
Columbia, ,
George

Columbia,

Charles V,
urifton, S

Lloyd K.
Jfew _Br_ooki

Alwyn

.Columbia,
J. B.

Lee.sville,

Harley

- Gilbert ̂S_.

Wm. J.
S.t.Mat.thews,
Theron

Leesville, S.C.

Horace H.
West... Cola., S.C.

Charlie

West Cola.,S.C.
Oron

Bat.esburg,. S...C.

lle,SC

S.C.

S..-C .. .

S.C,

S.C,

I. C.

_and,SC

S.C. .

s._c.

c

JS » SL . C .

|20
..19
38
21

20
IS .

33
21

22

15—
20
20

21
18. .
21

19
26

18

21

19_fc- j —

25

21
^

W

W

W

W

._ .
W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

Dec.; 191 1936

- . i

Mar -27 '• 1937. j

'•
Apr; 18; 1937

•
Oct ,114. .1937. ... ... ., . :_

Feb S 1938

,
A1eb _20 11938

Feb -20. 119.38.

Aug 124 .1938-
; j

Oct .5 11938

Jan :J 11939

:
Jan..21;1939.

- •

Dec; 19! 19

Apr. 28: 19

Apr 1 18 : 19
_ ___.

Get ;i6; 19
.

'FefcjS ; 19

Feb ;20 19
.

Feb !2o;i9
'. . .

Augi2l| :19

i—
Oct!8 19

Jan 1 7 - 19

Jan;21; 19

Apr . 16 ; 19

It Gilbert,-S.C.

Rev.J. V. Long
GiIbe rt, S.C.

1937JI Rev. P.H. Punderbuirk
Lexington, S.C. i

Rev.John M.Younginer

.Hew Brookland,5.C..

H. W. Adams
N.P. for S. '

! Columbia,:, i 1C..
Sara R. Boozer
i?. P. for S.C.

- Lexington, -S-.-C-.
Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.nLexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington,- S..C, - .

Rev. J.L. ̂ingle ton
Lexingt on,. . S . C ._

Rev. C. I. Morgan

Leesville, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
H.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington,. .S.C.

Divorce granted by J.|
14- *-, T7~ J4--^^^;^^. T . , T _ —. **Rev. Jefferson Drafts Kitchen, Judge ,~.̂ _~

18
21
.18

31
19
22

19
William
Leesville, S ,C.

Drew

Columbia, S.C.

22
19
21

|,15

| 21
Columbia, S.C. 119

Billie Brown 32
Lenoir, N, C.

Robert William
Orange, Va.

D. R.

Swansea, S.C.
Frank L.
Columbia,. 3,C_, .
John

•s
Columbia, S. .C.
Edward
Chicago, .11.1... . 1..18

31
18
20

27
21
21

18

1+1
39

2U

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

Apr; 16 11939.

Jun:10i 1939
i

Jun.29ll939-

_Jui:i i 19-39

Feb ;17 .1.19UO

Apr 27 . 1914.0

Jun JO; 19̂ 0

Nov ;10;191|0

Nov. 6 .J.19UO

Nov

Jun.10.1939

i!939

Jul.l 1939

Feb

pr. 1|..

..Gilbert., .S.C..

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington,. S-..C...

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.n-Lexington, 5-.0.
Rev. L. 0. Roof
_Le_es_ville.,_ S.C.

Feb ;17;19UO Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.n.Lexington, S..O.

Sara R. Boozer
.P. for S.C.pxington, ̂ .C/.

Sara R. Boozer

i
j Buncombe County^N.C.

Apr |27t 191̂ 0

Jun 130:19^0

Nov; 10;19̂ 0

Nov.6 ,1940

Nov .9 .19l|0

Dec .30.19i|0

Feb. 15. 19l|l

N.P, for S.C..
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.0Lexington, .S.C.

Rev. T. A. snyder
West Columbia, S.G

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S C^

Original license
missing


